Rank Competitor(s)

D Arcy Robert
Gigi Hahn
Karmen Tse
Nina Kovacik
Cecilia Faustino
Andrea Beattie
Kiara Collinge
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Isabella Bergstrom
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Devon Bean
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Danae Snell
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Lexie Murgatroyd

Club

Oak Bay FSC

Oak Bay FSC

Racquet Club of Victoria
Juan de Fuca SC

Duncan Skating Club
Campbell River SC

Mt. Arrowsmith SC
Nanaimo Skating Club
Oak Bay FSC

Racquet Club of Victoria
Port McNeill FSC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Judy Burwash

Date:

19-Nov-2016

2016 Vancouver Island Interclub

Fuller Lake Arena
November 18 to November 20, 2016

STAR 8 Women

Category Result Summary

22.94
21.74
21.08
19.42
17.33
16.70
14.76
14.13

Section Ep
BC/YK 22.94
BC/YK 21.74
BC/YK 21.08
BC/YK 19.42
BC/YK 17.33
BC/YK 16.70
BC/YK 14.76
BC/YK 14.13
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
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Susan Morriss
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